
The Riverview Club
VENDOR LIST

Bartending

The Perfect Pour | 904.599.3092 | www.theperfectpourfl.com

Moon Tide Bar Car | 904.417.8522 | www.moontidebarcar.com

Toast With Cocktails | 904.404.9176 | www.toastwithcocktails.com

Restaurants 

Gypsy Cab Company | 904.824.8244 | www.gypsycab.com

Neds Southside Kitchen | 904.794.2088 | www.nedssouthsidekitchen.com

Casa Reina Taqueira | 904.295.3847 | www.casareinastaug.com

River & Fort | 904.481.8396 | www.riverandfort.com

The Blue Hen Cafe | 904.217.3777 | www.bluehencafe.com

Bridal Apparel
Love, A Bridal Boutique | 904.242.9800 | www.lovebridalboutique.com

Tebault Bridal | 904.829.7098 | www.tebaultbridal.com

Desserts

Creme de la Cocoa | 904.466.9499 | www.cremedelacocoa.com
Luli’s Cupcakes & Bakery | 904.824.5280 | www.luliscupcakes.com

ChocoLatte’s | 904.436.5813 | www.chocolattes47.com
Claude’s Chocolate | 904.808.8395 | www.claudeschocolate.com

Dj’s

Beachside Entertainment | 904.874.6554 | www.beachsideentertainment.com

TL Entertainment | 904.860.3691 | www.tl-entertainment.com

Footloose Entertainment | 904.854.8014 | www.footlooseentertainment.com

Caterers
4 Rivers Catering | 844.474.8377 | www.4rsmokehouse.com

By Design Catering | 904.679.5177 | www.bydesigncatering.com

Purple Olive Catering | 904.461.1250 | www.purple-olive.com

Davoli’s Catering | 904.738.5415 | www.davolicatering.com

Dawn to Dusk Catering | 904.315.5908 | www.dawntoduskcater.com

East Coast Catering | 352.363.3710 | www.eastcoastcateringandevents.com

Florists
Lori Parker Floral Studios | 904.806.8820 | www.loriparkerfloralstudios.com
Jade Violet Wedding Florals | 904.415.2480 | www.jadevioletweddingfloral.com
Feather + Bloom | 904.806.5850 | www.featherandbloomflorals.com
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Officiants | Ceremony Leaders

Goddess Wedding Ceremonies | 904.476.7693
Divine Taylor Ceremonies | 904.563.4803
First Coast Ceremonies | 904.234.6832
The Wedding Authority | 904.826.0166

Event Planners
Coastal Celebrations | 904.436.5112 | www.coastalcelebrationsstaug.com
Endless Possibilities | 904.325.4426 | www.epeventplanning.com
Southern Charm Events | 904.731.5978 | www.southerncharmevents.com
LA Event STA | 904.540.5122 | www.laeventsta.com
First Coast Weddings | 904.739.8003 | www.firstcoastweddings.com

Hair & Makeup
The Bardot | 904.217.0736 | www.thebardot.com
Mimosas Hair Studio | 904.342.0956 | www.mimosahairstudio.com
Mane de Leon Studio | 904.824.4247 | www.manedeleonsalon.com
Hopcraft Collective | 904.217.4002 | www.hopcraftcollective.com

Supplies Rental
All About Events | 904.379.6822 | www.allabouteventsjax.com
Jacksonville Event Rentals | 904.249.3729 | www.jacksonvilleeventrentals.com
Connie Duglin Linen | 877.675.4636 | www.cdlinen.com
Luxe Party Rentals | 904.576.4098 | www.luxepartyrentals.com

Photography
Life & Love Studio | 904.669.8511 | www.lifeandlovestudio.com

Cousart Studios | 904.687.7700 | www.cousartstudios.com

Monarch Studio | 904.516.8203 | www.themonarchwedding.com

Southern Palms Studio | 301.996.5315 | www.southernpalmsstudio.com

Music
String Theory Music | 904.994.4542 | www.stringtheorymusicjax.com

Adagio Weddings | 904.417.8890 | www.adagioweddings.com

Alcohol Purchasing
ABC Concierge Services | cmccarth@abcfws.com | www.abcfws.com

Event Insurance
The Event Helper | www.theeventhelper.com
WedSafe | www.wedsafe.com


